
Current Price for Local Flight Welfare Scheme

Trip Type Adult Minor (3-12 yrs) Infant (0-2 yrs)

One Way ₦1,000 ₦500 ₦0

Return ₦2,000 ₦1,000 ₦0

Current Prices for Package: ECONOMY

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 7 days Trip 4263.00 5541.90 10231.20 11083.80

1 - 10 days Trip 5328.75 6927.38 12789.00 13854.75

1 - 15 days Trip 6394.50 8312.85 15346.80 16625.70

1 - 21 days Trip 9062.50 11781.25 21750.00 23562.50

1 - 30 days Trip 10128.25 13166.73 24307.80 26333.45

1 - 45 days Trip 12789.00 16625.70 30693.60 33251.40

1 - 60 days Trip 16522.75 21479.58 39654.60 42959.15

1 - 90 days Trip 22917.25 29792.43 55001.40 59584.85

1 - 180 days Trip 27709.50 36022.35 66502.80 72044.70

1 - 365 days Trip 34640.50 45032.65 83137.20 90065.30

Current Prices for Package: EUROPE/SCHENGEN

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 7 days Trip 4799.50 9599.00 11518.80 12478.70

1 - 10 days Trip 5865.25 11730.50 14076.60 15249.65

1 - 15 days Trip 6931.00 13862.00 16634.40 18020.60

1 - 21 days Trip 9591.75 19183.50 23020.20 24938.55

1 - 30 days Trip 10657.50 21315.00 25578.00 27709.50

1 - 45 days Trip 13854.75 27709.50 33251.40 36022.35

1 - 60 days Trip 16522.75 33045.50 39654.60 42959.15

1 - 90 days Trip 23983.00 47966.00 57559.20 62355.80

1 - 180 days Trip 28246.00 56492.00 67790.40 73439.60

1 - 365 days Trip 41564.25 83128.50 99754.20 108067.05



Current Prices for Package: PEARL

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 7 days Trip 8526.00 17052.00 20462.40 22167.60

1 - 10 days Trip 9591.75 19183.50 23020.20 24938.55

1 - 15 days Trip 13325.50 26651.00 31981.20 34646.30

1 - 21 days Trip 14920.50 29841.00 35809.20 38793.30

1 - 30 days Trip 19183.50 38367.00 46040.40 49877.10

1 - 45 days Trip 21315.00 42630.00 51156.00 55419.00

1 - 60 days Trip 23983.00 47966.00 57559.20 62355.80

1 - 90 days Trip 35706.25 71412.50 85695.00 92836.25

1 - 180 days Trip 40498.50 80997.00 97196.40 105296.10

1 - 365 days Trip 47958.75 95917.50 115101.00 124692.75

Current Prices for Package: PILGRIMAGE PROTECTION PLAN

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 15 days Trip 3990.00 3990.00 3990.00 3990.00

1 - 21 days Trip 1100.00 2200.00 3200.00 4300.00

1 - 30 days Trip 2300.00 4550.00 6900.00 9100.00

1 - 45 days Trip 3500.00 7000.00 10500.00 14000.00

Current Prices for Package: STUDENT ECONOMY PLAN

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 180 days Trip 31500.00 63000.00 94500.00 126000.00

1 - 365 days Trip 40000.00 79500.00 106500.00 159000.00

1 - 270 days Trip 35500.00 71000.00 107000.00 142000.00

Current Prices for Package: TRAVELLER

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 7 days Trip 18625.25 37250.50 44700.60 48425.65

1 - 10 days Trip 19720.00 39440.00 47328.00 51272.00

1 - 15 days Trip 26114.50 52229.00 62674.80 67897.70

1 - 21 days Trip 31972.50 63945.00 76734.00 83128.50

1 - 30 days Trip 46893.00 93786.00 112543.20 121921.80



1 - 45 days Trip 52758.25 105516.50 126619.80 137171.45

1 - 60 days Trip 58087.00 116174.00 139408.80 151026.20

1 - 90 days Trip 65547.25 131094.50 157313.40 170422.85

1 - 180 days Trip 81533.50 163067.00 195680.40 211987.10

1 - 365 days Trip 88457.25 176914.50 212297.40 229988.85

Current Prices for Package: SHENGEN

Duration Age 1-18yrs Age 19-65yrs Age 66-75yrs Age 76-80yrs

1 - 7 days Trip 3291.50 3949.80 7899.60 8557.90

1 - 10 days Trip 4031.00 4837.20 9674.40 10480.60

1 - 15 days Trip 4756.00 5707.20 11414.40 12365.60

1 - 21 days Trip 6590.25 7908.30 15816.60 17134.65

1 - 30 days Trip 7322.50 8787.00 17574.00 19038.50

1 - 45 days Trip 9519.25 11423.10 22846.20 24750.05

1 - 60 days Trip 11353.50 13624.20 27248.40 29519.10

1 - 90 days Trip 16479.25 19775.10 39550.20 42846.05

1 - 180 days Trip 19415.50 23298.60 46597.20 50480.30

1 - 365 days Trip 28565.00 34278.00 68556.00 74269.00


